

MN165Y (ST)

NB.HO - 187

Year - 2020-21

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1095 to Ula mandal talu.

DIVISION

Chandra Kumar Choudhary (U.E.) PSD @ 4%

SUB-DIVISION

Blaek - Dharmdhar

"ABSTRACT OF COST"

58

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1, Restoration of Rub. wtk/ Dens with Soil mowum					
— Do —	—	—	—	—	
Qty Vide TMBP (55)					
23.39m ² @ Rs 386.14/m ²					Rs 9032.00
Item 2/2 Making up of berms Shoulders stripping excav soil from the shoulders					
— Do —	—	—	—	—	
Qty Vide TMBP (56)					
129.94m ² @ Rs 57.36/m ²					Rs 7453.00
Item 3/3 Patch Repair over bituminous surface					
— Do —	—	—	—	—	
Qty Vide TMBP (55)					
18.05m ² @ Rs 224.48/m ²					Rs 4052.00
Item 4/6 Maintenance of C/D Works (House pipe works)					
— Do —	—	—	—	—	
Qty Vide TMBP (56)					
1 No's @ Rs 1130.67/each					Rs 1131.200
Item 5/5 Maint. of Road Signs					
— Do —	—	—	—	—	
Qty Vide TMBP (56)					

Continuation

21,668.00
c/o - 20,537.00

21.888
0/20.837

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.05KM @ 1077.82/KM				Rs	54.00
Item 6/100 Maint. of 200m and KM Stones					
— Do — EI —					
Qty Vide TMBP (58)					
0.08'KM @ Rs 570.29/KM				Rs	34.00
Item 7/100 Cutting of branches of trees and Shrubs.					
— Do — EI —					
Qty Vide TMBP (57)					
2 No's @ Rs 109.74/each				Rs	110.00
Item 8/100 Cutting of Shrubs from Roadways.					
— Do — EI —					
Qty Vide TMBP (57)					
4 No's @ 6.73/each				Rs	27.00
Item 9/100 Trimming of grass and Weeds.					
— Do — EI —					
2.25m ² @ Rs 2.24/m ²				Rs	5.00
Item 10/11 White Washing of Para- pet walls of C.P. Works and tree trunks.					
— Do — EI —					

C/O-21,898*

Material Statement

Bitumen	=	34.29 kg
---------	---	----------



20/03/2023
Dr